
Week 1 May 29th - June 1st
Week 2 June 4th - June 8th
Week 3 June 11th - June 15th
Week 4 June 18th - June 22nd
Week 5 June 25th - June 29th

Weeklong Swim Classes
Can’t commit to five week sessions? 
Take a five week session in only 5 days!

Members: $40 | Non-Members: $55

Week 6 July 2nd-3rd,  July 5th - 6th
Week 7 July 9th - July 13th
Week 8 July 16th - July 20th
Week 9 July 23rd - July 27th
Week 10 July 30st - Aug 3rd 

Marshall Rec
Swim School

Summer 2018 Classes

Monday Tuesday Thursday
Swim Babies

Swim Tots

Preschool 1, 2, 3

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Adult Basic

Adult Stroke

N/A

N/A

5:10-5:40PM

5:45-6:25PM

5:45-6:25PM

5:00-5:40PM

5:00-5:40PM

N/A

5:45-6:25PM

5:45-6:25PM

5:45-6:15PM

N/A

5:45-6:15PM

5:00-5:40PM

5:00-5:40PM

5:45-6:25PM

N/A

5:00-5:40PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

5:10-5:40PM

5:10-5:40PM

5:45-6:25PM

5:45-6:25PM

5:00-5:40PM

5:45-6:25PM

5:45-6:25PM

N/A

N/A

10:00-10:30AM

11:10-11:40AM

10:35-11:05AM

9:05-9:45AM

9:05-9:45AM

9:05-9:45AM

10:35-11:15AM

9:05-9:45AM

9:05-9:45AM

9:05-9:45AM

Saturday

11:10-11:40AM

9:50-10:30AM

9:50-10:30AM

9:05-9:45AM

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

4:15-4:55PM

4:15-4:55PM

4:15-4:55PM

4:15-4:55PM

Monday - Friday

Contact Cindi Tscherne for more info.
304.696.4732 | tscherne@marshall.edu

www.marshall.edu/campusrec

Sessions: 
June 2 - July 5

July 9 - August 9

Excellence in Recreation.


