

Marshall Recumentation Swim School

Sessions: June 2 - July 5 July 9 - August 9 **Summer 2018 Classes**

Members: \$40 | Non-Members: \$55

	Monday	Tuesday	Thursday	Saturday
Swim Babies	N/A	5:45-6:15PM	N/A	10:00-10:30AM
Swim Tots	N/A	N/A	5:10-5:40PM	11:10-11:40AM
Preschool 1, 2, 3	5:10-5:40PM	5:45-6:15PM	5:10-5:40PM	10:35-11:05AM 11:10-11:40AM
Level 1	5:45-6:25PM	5:00-5:40PM	5:45-6:25PM	9:05-9:45AM 9:50-10:30AM
Level 2	5:45-6:25PM	5:00-5:40PM	5:45-6:25PM	9:05-9:45AM 9:50-10:30AM
Level 3	5:00-5:40PM	5:45-6:25PM	5:00-5:40PM	9:05-9:45AM 9:05-9:45AM
Level 4	5:00-5:40PM	N/A	5:45-6:25PM	10:35-11:15AM
Level 5	N/A	5:00-5:40PM	5:45-6:25PM	9:05-9:45AM
Adult Basic	5:45-6:25PM	N/A	N/A	9:05-9:45AM
Adult Stroke	5:45-6:25PM	N/A	N/A	9:05-9:45AM

Weeklong Swim Classes

Can't commit to five week sessions?
Take a five week session in only 5 days!

Week 1 May 29th - June 1st Week 2 June 4th - June 8th Week 3 June 11th - June 15th Week 4 June 18th - June 22nd Week 5 June 25th - June 29th Week 6 July 2nd-3rd, July 5th - 6th Week 7 July 9th - July 13th Week 8 July 16th - July 20th Week 9 July 23rd - July 27th Week 10 July 30st - Aug 3rd

	Monday - Friday		
Level 1	4:15-4:55PM		
Level 2	4:15-4:55PM		
Level 3	4:15-4:55PM		
Level 4	4:15-4:55PM		

